REF.
NO.

SN A WN =

Py
p—ry

12
13
14

PART
NO.

B-5925
R-616
R-618
R-713-10
R-885-10
R-1943-10
R-1942-10
R-1941-10
R-891
R-892-10
R-1946
R-1940-10
R-1503
1M1648P

L-1615 BH

DESCRIPTION

Logo Decal

Tine

Special Washer
Tray Mount Bracket
Tine Tray

Wheel Mount Bar
Lift Bar

Lift Lock Plate
Wheel

Clevis

Caution Decal
Pull/Transport Bar
Safety Wire

Hex. Bolt, 1/2"x 3"

TA-40 BH
PARTS LIST

QTY.

—

NMNNN =N === ano o =

REF
NO.

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

PART
NO.

10M1032P
11M1016P
30M1000P
30M1600P
40M1000P
45M1111P
45M1717P
B-3861
B-146P
2M1020P
2M1016P
R-1945
B-1675P
R-803

DESCRIPTION

Carriage Bolt, 5/16"x 2"
Carriage Bolt, 5/16"x 1"
Hex. Nut, 5/16"

Hex. Nut, 1/2"

Lock Washer, 5/16"
Flat Washer, 5/16"

Flat Washer, 1/2"
Drawbar Pin, 1/2"x 2-1/2
Hairpin Cotter, 1/8"
Hex. Bolt, 5/16"x 1-1/4"
Hex. Bolt, 5/16"x 1"
Lock Pin

Hex. Lock Nut, 5/16"
Vinyl Grip

QTy.

N NN
W hAWON

Nl | T O i - X *))



